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Stars of the Week 

mastering his times tables. He has completed tests with enthusiasm and has 
demonstrated remarkable determination to move through the safari groups.  

 



 

 

 



 NEW MENU—Week commencing—Monday, 30th October 

Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 School Diary Dates 
Fri, 20th Oct Non Pupil Day 

Mon, 23rd to Fri, 27 Oct Half Term 

Mon, 30th Oct First Day back after half term 

Mon, 30th Oct—Thur, 2nd Nov Parent/Pupil/Teacher update— please check your Arbor logins for timings 

Wed, 1st Nov Y5/6—Group 2—swimming lesson 

Thur, 2nd Nov Bags to School—please could we have all donations in school by this date 

Mon, 6th Nov Nasal Flu Vaccinations—Reception to Year 6 

Wed, 8th Nov Y5/6—Group 2—swimming lesson 

Wed, 8th Nov Y5/6—Shakespeare Festival—Landmark Theatre 

Thur, 9th Nov North Devon Ventrus Cross Country at Orchard Vale 

Fri, 10th Nov Children’s Remembrance Parade—Rock Park Memorial 

Fri, 10th Nov Orchard Vale Rembrance Service 

Wed, 15th Nov Y5/6—Group 2—swimming lesson 

Fri, 17th Nov Y5/6 Cinema Trip 

Tue, 21st Nov Y5/6—Hampton Court Trip 

Tue, 21st Nov Y6—Rising Stars—Gymnastics Day 

 

  

 Congratulations to  

Reading road champions 

 

On reaching 25 reads 

 



 

Your PTFA 

 

 




